PIPE COLD CUTTING AND
BEVELLING MACHINES
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL
COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING

•	 Drawings, instruction manual and warranty certificate are also supplied as standard.
•	 Pneumatic machine must be used with filter lubricator and oil - use without will void warranty.
Our group policy is one of continuous improvement. Products and data tables are subject to change or vary from those illustrated.
TAG SPLIT FRAME UK PRODUCTIONTT AA GG
MADE IN UK
EXAMPLES OF JOBS DONE WITH
TAG SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELLS
TT AA GG
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL
COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING
MACHINES 48" to 120"
Heavy Duty Steel Body
SCAN QR CODE
TO WATCH VIDEO
MODEL RANGE O/D (INCH) RANGE O/D (MM) CLAMPING JAWS
TSFC60 48 - 60" 1,220 - 1,524mm 8
TSFC75 60 - 75" 1,524 - 1,910mm 8
TSFC90 75 - 90" 1,910 - 2,290mm 12
TSFC105 90 - 105" 2,290 - 2680mm 12
TSFC120 105 - 120" 2,680 - 3,050mm 12
The Basics
TAG’s new range of split frame clamshells are
essentially portable lathes.
Offering the versatility to cut and bevel

touch screen, we have used our 25 years experience to recommend pre-set speeds for pipe size/material as you can see below this
enables very quick and easy set up with no human error.
The numerically controlled (NC) servo motor offers unrivalled power and cut speeds, from a touch screen Delta control system,
conveniently mounted on an adjustable stalk-arm for operating ease.
The touch screen control comes with 2 main settings: manual and automatic.
The automatic option offers pre-set cut rotation speeds for pipes within each machines’ range, whilst the manual option allows the
operator to adjust the speed of the machine themselves.
* Touch screen controls can be customised during commissioning/training.
E-Z FAB PIPE COLD CUTTING AND
BEVELLING MACHINE
TT AA GG
Models available
MODEL RANGE O/D (INCH) RANGE O/D (MM) WALL THICKNESS (MM)
EZFAB6 1 - 6" 30 - 170mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB8 2 - 8" 70 - 220mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB12 6 - 12" 170 - 320mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB16 10 - 16" 270 - 420mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB20 14 - 20" 370 - 520mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB24 18 - 24" 470 - 620mm 6 - 40mm
* Wall thickness' less than or greater than the above can be achieved with accessories - please contact TAG.
Example cutting and bevelling times
PIPE SIZE PIPE SHD WALL THICKNESS (MM) PIPE MATERIAL PRE-SET SPEED CUTTING AND BEVELLING TIME
2 inch SHD40 4mm Stainless Steel 45rpm 2 minutes